
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Men Senior

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

PARADISE Oliver121 36.6008.0 0.09.500 9.500 9.600 9.6001 9.500

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

8.4 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.5009.400 0.9 35.800

72.400

28.300

28.600

GRAY Rhys116 34.6006.8 0.99.400 9.600 9.600 9.8002 9.500

Jumpers Trampoline Club 9.2 9.200 9.500 9.600 9.4009.500 0.0 37.600

72.200

28.400

28.700

BERRIDGE Daniel112 35.5008.4 1.29.400 9.500 9.500 9.3003 9.400

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

9.6 9.300 9.200 9.300 9.3009.200 0.9 36.500

72.000

27.800

28.300

HORGAN Tim120 34.1007.9 1.59.300 9.200 9.200 9.2004 9.300

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

9.5 9.200 9.200 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 37.300

71.400

27.800

27.700

GREEN Harrison117 35.0008.0 1.59.500 9.500 9.500 9.6005 9.500

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

8.4 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.3009.400 1.2 35.400

70.400

28.200

28.500

ATKINS Benjamin Thomas111 35.4007.3 0.09.300 9.300 9.500 9.4006 9.400

City of Liverpool RGC 5.6 9.300 9.300 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 33.500

68.900

27.900

28.100

WESTBROOK Leo124 33.6006.0 0.99.400 9.500 9.500 9.5007 9.500

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

7.2 9.500 9.600 9.500 9.3009.400 0.9 34.700

68.300

28.400

28.500

PERCIVAL Mark122 34.6006.4 0.09.500 9.400 9.400 9.2008 9.400

Team Bath Evolution 5.2 9.500 9.400 9.500 9.3009.400 0.9 32.600

67.200

28.300

28.200

MCLEOD Fraser65 33.3006.0 0.99.300 9.500 9.200 9.4009 9.500

Two Foot Higher 5.2 9.600 9.600 9.600 9.6009.600 0.9 33.100

66.400

28.800

28.200

WEEDEN Edward123 33.6006.0 0.99.500 9.600 9.600 9.40010 9.400

OLGA Poole 5.6 9.400 9.300 9.200 9.3009.400 1.2 32.400

66.000

28.000

28.500

DEWE Luke114 31.9005.2 1.29.300 9.400 9.300 9.30011 9.300

Run DMT 2.8 9.200 9.100 9.200 9.1009.300 0.0 30.300

62.200

27.500

27.900

DEVINE Ryan (Guest)113 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.000G 0.000

Flight Gymnastics 9.2 9.600 9.700 9.800 9.5009.600 0.0 38.100

38.100

28.900

0.000

GIBNEY Jamie115 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00012 0.000

City of Liverpool RGC 8.0 9.500 9.300 9.100 9.3009.300 1.2 34.700

34.700

27.900

0.000
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